Unimotor
Product Data
High dynamic AC brushless servo motor
for Control Techniques drives
055 to 190 Frames
0.72 Nm to 85.0 Nm
(255.0 Nm peak)
www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 32

0.75
www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 54
Unimotor ordering code Information
Use the information below in the illustration to create an order code for a Unimotor .
The details in the band are an example of an order reference.
089 UD B 30 5 B A CA A
Frame
size
Motor
voltage
Stator
length
Rated speed* Brake
Connection
type
Output
shaft
Feedback device Inertia
055 - 089
Frame
055 Frame 055 Frame 055 - 067 Frame
055 ED = 220V A 30 =  	3000 rpm 0 =  Not fitted
B = 	 Power and
	 Signal 90°
	 rotatable
A = 	Round
  	 with
	 key
AR = Resolver A = Standard
067 UD = 480V B 60 =  	6000 rpm
1 =  Parking
 	 brake
CR = Incremental Encoder (Renco) 4096 ppr (R35i) E = Standard
  	 + Lifting
  	 Brackets089 C 089 Frame
B = 	 Round
  	 Plain
  	 shaft
EM = Inductive Absolute Multi turn EQI 1130
115 115 Frame 30 =  	3000 rpm X =  	Special
J =  	 Power size
	 1.5 and
	 Signal 90°
  	 rotatable
 	 on 142
FM =  Inductive Absolute Single turn ECI 1118
142 D 40 =   4000 rpm
067 - 190
Frame
LM = Inductive Absolute Multi turn
           (Serial comms only)
EQI 1130
190 142 Frame 60 =  	6000 rpm 0 =  Not fitted F = 	 Full key
  	 and
  	 half
  	 key
  	 supplied
  	 separately
NM = Inductive Absolute Single turn
           (Serial comms only)
ECI 1118
C 115 Frame 5 =  High
	 energy
 	 dissipation
 	 Parking
 	 brake
TL = Optical Sincos Multi turn SKM 36
D 20 =  	2000 rpm UL = Optical Sincos Single turn SKS 36
E 30 =  	3000 rpm XX = Special
190 Frame 142 Frame X =  	Special X =  	Special 089 Frame
C 10 =  	1000 rpm AE = Resolver
D 15 =  	1500 rpm CA = Incremental Encoder (SICK)
4096 ppr